
 

This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition   968 
 

PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER OF 
BEDROOMS 

PROPERTY TYPE NUMBER 
OF BIDS 

REGISTRATION DATE OF 
SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT 

BAND 

Cameron House Victoria Way  SE7 7FF 
Halton Court Cranfield Walk  SE3 9EX 
Halton Court Handley Drive  SE3 9ET 
Paddlesteamer House Pettacre Close  SE28 0PD 
Dowells Street  SE10 9FS 
Bessemer Place  SE10 0NX 
Windrush House Wilmount Street  SE18 6EL 
Jubilee Court Thames Street  SE10 9FH 
Halton Court Cranfield Walk  SE3 9EX 
Walpole Place  SE18 6TP 
Oliver Court  SE18 7DF 
William Barefoot Drive  SE9 3AY 
Vanbrugh Park Road  SE3 7NH 
Anstridge Road  SE9 2LL 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Dahlia Road  SE2 0SU 
Samuel Street  SE18 5LE 
Rockmount Road  SE18 1LG 
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FLAT 
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MAISONETTE 
HOUSE 
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MAISONETTE 

746 
493 
374 
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552 
534 
771 
914 
348 
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838 
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697 
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610 
836 
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493 
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710 
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337 
580 
561 
380 
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668 
366 
417 

18/08/2023 
Awaiting Allocation 
Awaiting Allocation 
30/07/2024 
Awaiting Allocation 
07/06/2024 
14/02/2024 
25/03/2025 
Awaiting Allocation 
04/10/2021 
18/06/2019 
09/06/2025 
23/06/2025 
28/05/2025 
01/12/2020 
16/05/2025 
08/07/2021 
22/07/2025 
Withdrawn 
03/04/2025 
07/04/2025 
27/07/2022 
10/04/2025 
11/04/2025 
24/09/2020 
19/05/2021 
23/04/2025 
15/07/2021 
16/01/2025 
11/02/2025 
30/07/2024 
30/11/2021 
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Alderwood Road  SE9 2LB 
Pender House John Harrison Way  SE10 0UY 
Pender House John Harrison Way  SE10 0UY 
Halton Court Cranfield Walk  SE3 9ER 
Simnel Road  SE12 9BE 
Metcalfe Court John Harrison Way  SE10 0BY 
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FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
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FLAT 

696 
671 
207 
352 
698 
575 

08/03/2021 
 
 
 
01/07/2025 
19/06/2024 
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